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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Bachelor’s Degree in Ancient Civilizations for the Contemporary World 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

 

I Semester  

From Monday, 13th October 2025 to Friday, 30th January 2026 

 

Bank Holidays: 21st November (Madonna della Salute), 8th December (Immaculate Conception 

+ 28th-29th October (Master's Graduations - Unimi) 

 

II Semester  

From Monday, 16th March 2026 to Wednesday, 10th June 2026 

 

Bank Holidays: 3rd-6th April (Easter Holidays), 25th April (Italian Liberation Day), 1st-2nd May 

(May Day), 1st-2nd June (Italian Republic Day). 

+ 29th-30th April (Master's Graduations - Unimi) 

 

Exam Sessions: 

 

I Session: From Monday, 2nd February 2026 to Friday, 13th March 2026 (2 exam sittings) 

II Session: From Wednesday, 15th June 2026 to Friday, 31st July 2026 (2 exam sittings) 

III Session: From Tuesday, 1st September 2026 to Friday, 9th October 2026 (1 exam sitting) 

 

 


